

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	st	on	a/c B bul / D.	
Name of work :- construction of road for					
Goasgaon to Bhikhamphora					
Under MR 3054 P. Block :- Narhat					
Package MR - N/19-20/Rajauli/13					
Name of Contractor :- Shri Penkaj Kumar					
Village :- Ma-fa Bhopur, P.S. Wansaliganj					
Dist. - Nawada					
No & Date of agreement :- RWD Rajauli /					
- 02 MR 3054 / MBD 24.08.2021					

dated 14.5.2020

Date of Commencement :- 14.03.2020

Date of Completion :- 13.09.2020

Date of measurement :-

Record entry

① cleaning and grubbing

of road land (By manual

means) including uprooting

wild vegetation grass,

bushes all complete

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \text{ M} \times 1.50 \text{ M} = 900.0 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \text{ M} \times 1.25 \text{ M} = 750.0 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 1050.0 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 1050.0 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \text{ M} \times 1.50 = 450.0 \text{ M}^2$$

Continuation

4200.0 M²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
2nd and final bill				
Abstract of cost				
Name of Work	Construction of road			
	from Gosa Saidapur to Bhikhanpura			
	under M.R. - 3054, Block Naxos, Nawada			
Package No.	M.R. - 11/19-20, Rajauli 13			
Name of Contractor	Shri. Pankaj Kumar			
Village	Mafi Bhojpur, P.S. Warsahigrauj			
Dist.	Nawada			
No and date of				
No and date of agreement				
R.W.D., Rajauli - 02 M.R. - 3054/MB-3				
2020-2021 Dated: - 14.03.2020				
Date of Commencement: - 14.03.2020				
Date of Completion: - 13.09.2020				
(1) cleaning and grubbing				
of road land (By manual				
means) including up				
rooting of wild Vegetation				
grass bushes - all complete				
Qty. Vide this MB P-61				
1.97 ^{Hec} @ Rs 49444.05/Hec Rs 97444.00				
(2/76) Construction of granular				
Sub base (G.S.B) by				
Providing well graded				

Continuation

Rs 97444.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
regularly spreading in uniform layer and compacting as per tech. spec.				
Qty vide Hrs MB P-62				
95.950 m ³ @ Rs 1593.71/m ³ Rs				151960.00
(3/77) - Providing laying, spreading and compacting of Stone aggregates of Specific Size W.B.M - Gr II tech. spec.				
Qty vide Hrs MB P-62				
103.740 m ³ @ Rs 2714.69/m ³ Rs				281758.00
(4/78) - Providing laying, spreading and compacting of Stone aggregates of W.B.M. specific size of W.B.M. Gr III tech. spec.				
Qty vide Hrs MB P-62				
181.067 m ³ @ Rs 2512.18/m ³ Rs				454873.00
5/79 - Prime Coat (Low Porosity) Providing and applying Prime Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface of granular base				

Continuation

Rs 986035.60

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
..... Spraying					
Powder @ 0.85 kg/M ²					
Using mechanical method					
..... tech. spec.					
Qty vide this MBP-63					
2414.22 M ² @ Rs 41.63/M ² Rs					100540.00
(6/84) Mix Seal Surfacing					
With Waste Plastic					
Providing, laying and					
rolling of close graded					
Pre mix surfacing materials					
of 20mm thickness compacted					
Qty of 11.2mm x 0.9mm					
..... as per tech. spec.					
Qty vide this MBP-64					
2630.60 M ² @ Rs 175.04/M ² Rs					460461.00
(7/81) : Providing and applying					
of tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion Rs-1 using					
emulsion distributor					
@ 0.275 kg/M ² tech. spec.					
Qty vide this MBP-64					
25272.87 M ² @ Rs 14.11/M ² Rs					356600.00
(8/82) : Semi Dense Bituminous					
Concrete - Providing					
and laying semi dense					

Continuation

Rs 1903636.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
bituminous concrete					
with 100-120 TPH batch					
HMP Providing an average					
out put of 75 tonnes/h					
using crushed aggregate					
of specific size gradings					
permitted with bituminous					
binder @ 4.5 to 5% of					
mix followed transporting					
to site hot mix to work					
Site laying with					
hydraulic paver					
finisher					
Compacting with					
Smooth wheel vibrator					
and tandem roller					
- - - - - tech spec					
Qty vide Hb P-67					
566.25 M ³ @ Rs 8504.39/M ³					4815619.00
9/75:- Construction of sub					
grade and earthen shoulder					
with approved materials					
obtained from borrow pits					
with all load & lift transport					
to site spreading					
grading to required					
slope and compacting					

Continuation Rs 6719255.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with lead up to 1000 H					
--- tech spec.					
Qty vide this MB P-69					
3586.05 M ³ @ Rs 174 = 47/M ³ Rs 432830.00					
(10/100):- Road marking with					
hot applied Thermo					
Plastic Compound:-					
Providing and laying					
of hot thermoplastic					
compound 2.5 mm thick					
--- tech spec.					
Qty vide this MB P-70					

1194.0 M ² @ Rs 734 = 99/M ² Rs 87750.00					
(11/101):- Providing and fixing					
of typical H.M. sign infor					
matory sign board ..					
--- as per tech spec.					
Qty vide this MB P-70, 73					
1+1 = 2 nos					
2 Nos @ Rs 9275 = 98/each Rs 18591.00					
(12/83, 84, 85) Providing and					
fixing of K.M. stone					
M-15 ... including painting					
& pointing ... all kept					
Qty vide this MB P-71					
(2) 5 K.M. stone					

Continuation Rs 8248254.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 No @ Rs 3812 = 29/each Rs					3812=
(22) K.M. Stone					
6 No @ Rs 2017 = 38/each Rs					12104=
(22) 200 m Stone					
24 nos @ Rs 574 = 81/each Rs					13795=
13/86:- Direction and Place					
identification sign with					
size more than 0.9 M ²					
board . . . each spe					
Q4 vide this MB P-71					
1.92 M ² @ Rs 12145 = 88/M ² Rs					23320=
14/88:- Providing and fixing					

of road marker/road					
stud . . . all complete					
Q4 vide this MB P-71					
12 Nos @ Rs 218 = 63/each Rs					2624=
(15/89):- Road delineators:-					
supplying & installation					
of delineator . . .					
. . . all complete					
Q4 vide this MB P-71					
5 Nos @ Rs 1098 = 95/each Rs					5495=
(16/90):- Portable barricade					
in construction zone					
. . . all complete					
Q4 vide this MB P-72					

Continuation

Rs 8309404=

